
 

 

CORRIGENDUM-III 
 

     TPCODL/HQRS/P&S/41/2020-21/Fuse Complaint Centers /Corrigendum-III/Dt-07.08.2020. 
 

Sub:-  Requirement of  revised  average annual turnover & time schedule against our Tender Specification No.  

            TPCODL/P&S/34/2020-21-Regarding. 
 

Ref :  (i) Tender Specification No. TPCODL/P&S/34/2020-21-Regarding Renovation of Fuse Complaint  

                Centers. 

          (ii) This office Clarification issued vide our letter Dt. 30.07.2020-Regarding waiver of EMD amount of  

                 above tenders. 

          (iii) This office Corrigendum-II, issued vide Dt. 30.07.2020-Regarding Extension of due date and time of  

                   bid submission/opening of part-I bid.           

       It is here by intimated to all prospective bidders that TPCODL has decided to reduce the requirement of 

average annual turnover & time schedule against our tender under reference (i) above towards Renovation of 

Fuse Complaint Centers. 
 

(A) The detail of such required reduced average annual turnover is as follows. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

Specification No. 

Description of 

Tender 

Existing entry towards 

requirement of average annual 

turnover -As per clause no. 1.7 

(Qualification Criteria) of 

above tender. 

May be read as. 

1 
TPCODL/P&S/34

/2020-21 

Renovation of 

Fuse Complaint       

Centers. 

 

The bidder should have average 

annual turnover of minimum of 

Rs. 6 Crores in last three financial 

years. Copy of audited Balance 

Sheet and P&L Account to be 

submitted in this regard. 

The bidder should have average 

annual turnover of minimum of 

Rs.40 Lakhs  in last three 

financial years. Copy of audited 

Balance Sheet and P&L 

Account to be submitted in this 

regard. 
 

(A) The detail of such revised time schedule is as follows. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

Specification No. 

Description of 

Tender 

Existing entry (Due date and 

time of bid submission/Due date 

& Time of opening of part-I 

bid) as per corrigendum-II 

under reference (ii) above. 

May be read as. 

1 
TPCODL/P&S/34

/2020-21 

Renovation of 

Fuse Complaint       

Centers. 

 

Dt.04.08.2020  at  

13.0 0Hrs./ 

Dt.04.08.2020 from 15.30 Hours 

onwards. 

Dt.17.08.2020  at  

13.0 0Hrs./ 

Dt.17.08.2020 from 15.30 

Hours onwards. 
 

NB:- (i) Those bidders  who are earlier participated in our above tender and if they are not submitted the 

supporting documents having above required revised turnover of Rs. 40 Lakh along with their earlier bids then 

they are requested to submit the said documents(Hard Copy) only within the above revised time schedule for 

technical evaluation. 

(ii)  Those new bidders who are interested to participated in our above tender, they are requested to download 

the above tender from our website and submit their bids along with tender cost, and all supporting documents 

(Hard Copy) as per requirement of above tender, revised turnover and time schedule. 

 (iii) Only new bidders those who are not participated earlier in our above tender then they are allowed to 

submit their pre-bid queries if any by e-mail only latest by Dt.13.08.2020 up to 1.00 PM & their queries reply 

will be communicated by them in our website by Dt. 14.08.2020.   

All other terms & conditions of the above tenders are remains un-altered. 

For detail Tender Specification & Terms and Conditions, please visit our website 

https:/www.tpcentralodisha.com. Interested bidders to download the tender documents from our website 

https:/www.tpcentralodisha.com. Also all future corrigendum if any to the above tenders then it will be 

informed on our website https:/www.tpcentralodisha.com.  
                                                                                                          By Order, 

                                                Chief Procurement Stores   

                                                                                                                                                                                                               



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


